

Initial Application Date: 09/01/20

Application #	

CU#_

COUNTY OF HARNETT RESIDENT Central Permitting 108 E. Front Street, Lillington, NC 27546 Phone:	
A RECORDED SURVEY MAP, RECORDED DEED (OR OFFER TO PURCHASE) &	SITE PLAN ARE REQUIRED WHEN SUBMITTING A LAND USE APPLICATION
ANDOWNER: KARELIAN HOMES, INC. Mailin	g Address: 3128 GOLD OUST IN.
City: WILLOW SPRING State: NC Zip: 27592 Contact N	0: 419 3605 (02 Email: 111 /NFO & GNALL-COM
APPLICANT*: SAME Mailing Address:	
City: State: Zip: Contact N Please fill out applicant information if different than landowner	o:Email:
ADDRESS: 186 LAKEWIND CT. SANFORD	PIN: 9595-39-7624.000
Zoning: RA-ZDRFlood: NO Watershed: NO Deed Book	Page: PC#C -134B
Setbacks – Front: 39,5 Back: 50 Side: 13 C	orner:
PROPOSED USE: SFD: (Size 58 x 59) # Bedrooms: 4 # Baths: 3 Basement(w/wo bath) (Is the bonus room finished? (yes () no w/	th):Garage: \(\frac{\mathcal{Z}}{\mathcal{Deck}} \) Deck: \(\frac{\mathcal{L}}{\mathcal{Crawl}} \) Space: \(\frac{\mathcal{L}}{\mathcal{Slab}} \) Slab: \(\frac{\mathcal{Slab}}{\mathcal{Slab}} \) a closet? (\(\frac{\mathcal{L}}{\mathcal{L}} \) yes (\(_ \)) no (if yes add in with \(\pi \) bedrooms)
Mod: (Sizex) # Bedrooms # Baths Basement (w/wo bath) (Is the second floor finished? () yes () no A	
Manufactured Home:SWDWTW (Sizex) # Bed	irooms:Garage:(site built?) Deck:(site built?)
Duplex: (Sizex) No. Buildings:No. Bedrooms	Per Unit:
Home Occupation: # Rooms: Use:	Hours of Operation:#Employees:
Addition/Accessory/Other: (Sizex) Use:	Closets in addition? () yes () no
Water Supply: County Existing Well New Well (# of dwell. (Need to Complete Notes and Sewage Supply: New Septic Tank Expansion Relocation	ew Well Application at the same time as New Tank) Existing Septic Tank County Sewer Ation if Septic)
Does the property contain any easements whether underground or overhead (yes (X) no
Structures (existing or proposed): Single family dwellings: Mar	ufactured Homes:Other (specify):
f permits are granted I agree to conform to all ordinances and laws of the State of hereby state that foregoing statements are accurate and correct to the best of many conformations. Signature of Owner or Owner's Agent	knowledge. Permit subject to revocation if false information is provided. O9/01/20 Date
It is the owner/applicants responsibility to provide the county with any a to: boundary information, house location, underground or overhead ea incorrect or missing information that is *This application expires 6 months from the	sements, etc. The county or its employees are not responsible for any contained within these applications.

APPLICATION CONTINUES ON BACK

strong roots · new growth



Application	#	Nagh appeals in province on the Administration of the Administrati

* Each section below to be filled out

Harnett County Central Permitting PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27546 910-893-7525 Fax 910-893-2793 www.harnett.org/permits

by whomever performing work. Must be owner or licensed contractor Address, company name & phone must match information on license.

Application for Residential Building and Trades Permit
--

on on license.	ILANITIC AAR	110 11-	- + A1	P	00/01/00
Owner's Name:	KARELLAN	HOMES	, INC		Date: 09/01/2026
Site Address: 196	LAKEWIND (CT. SAN.	FORD NO	C 273322 hone:	9193685405
Subdivision: CITRO	LINY LAKES			Lot:	1/5/10
Description of Propose	d Work: NEW RE	S. CONST	TRUCTION	UTotal Job Cost:	
	General	Contractor In	formation		
KARELIA	AL HOMEC TA	10		9,931	685405
Building Contractor's C	company Name			Telephone	
3128 GOLD	DUST IN WILL	OW SPRIN	6, NC	TTRINF	0(WGMA/1.com
Address		2759	2	Email Address	
80054	numbrida				
License #	Floatrical	Contractor	nformation	n	
Description of Work	ELECTRICAL	Ser	vice Size: 2	200 Amps T-F	Pole: Yes No
WESTER + PAG	E ELECTRICAL,	INC.		919 49	9 3 9 4 6
Electrical Contractor's	Company Name			Telephone	
546 LESLI	E RD. SANFOR,	1, NC 27	7552		
Address				Email Address	
12007-V	announce of				
License #	Mechanical/H	VAC Contrac	tor Inform	ation	
Description of Work		unterview is des anticide de date of the committee con a seman distribution of the date of the date of the second con-		postaleja pretino presidente Estras	
(FATIFIFA	HEATING +AI	R COND.	TNC.	910 8	58 0097
Mechanical Contractor	r's Company Name			Telephone	and about an artist and a second and a secon
P.O. BOX 10	271 HOPE MIL	15 NC Z	8348		
Address		and the second s	was a superior and a	Email Address	assacrantale entre hey drawn spille and an Americk And
20012					
License #	201	0 1		-	
	nu Pillaga	Contractor	ntormatio		
Description of Work	All PLUMBING	TAL	ednygonar ingeronegos enkallelati Urbigotar hopietosa	# Baths 3	20.0026
LIK. GLOVER	PLVMBING CO Company Name	1NC.	Separation de l'estate de l'es	Tolophono	20 0026
Plumbing Contractor's	4 BENSON, NC	77004		relephone	
Address	1 000000,100	2/30/	on a second seco	Email Address	nen nasalkarakal inggi til delar til bekar til senker storet om negri fra ett mål de franskrik storet om de se
P1-0795	8				
License #	- Annabase				
	economission de la company	n Contractor	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	<u>on</u>	21 225~
	INSULATION + BID		75	METERS REMARKS THE METERS AND THE PROPERTY OF	86 8855
Insulation Contractor's	s Company Name & Addr	ess		Telephone	

*NOTE: General Contractor / owner must fill out and sign the second page of this application.



I hereby certify that I have the authority to make necessary application, that the application is correct and that the construction will conform to the regulations in the Building, Electrical, Plumbing and Mechanical codes, and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance. I state the information on the above contractors is correct as known to me and that by signing below I have obtained all subcontractors permission to obtain these permits and if any changes occur including listed contractors, site plan, number of bedrooms, building and trade plans, Environmental Health permit changes or proposed use changes, I certify it is my responsibility to notify the Harnett County Central Permitting Department of any and all changes.

EXPIRED PERMIT FEES - 6 Months to 2 years permit re-issue fee is \$150.00. After 2 years re-issue fee is as per current fee schedule.

09/01/2020

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation N.C.G.S. 87-14 The undersigned applicant being the:
General Contractor X Owner Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner
Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm(s) or corporation(s) performing the work set forth in the permit:
Has three (3) or more employees and has obtained workers' compensation insurance to cover them.
Has one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has obtained workers' compensation insurance to cover them.
$\frac{\mathcal{K}}{\text{covering themselves}}$ Has one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has their own policy of workers' compensation insurance
Has no more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors.
While working on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central Permitting Department issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker's compensation insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work from any person, firm or corporation carrying out the work.
Sign w/Title: By Timb Dymbin PRES. Date: 09/01/2020

LIEN AGENT INFORMATION

Effective April 1, 2013

In accordance with North Carolina General Assembly Session Law 2012-158, Inspection Departments are not allowed to issue any permit where the project cost is \$30,000 or more unless the application is for improvements to an existing dwelling that the applicant uses as a residence **OR** the property owner has designated a lien agent and provided the inspections office with the information below:

Name of Lien Agent	CHICAGO TITLE COMPANY LIC
Mailing address of Agent	19 W. HANGETT ST. SUITE SOT
	RALEIGH, NC 27601
Physical address of Agent	19 W. HARGETT ST. SUITE SOT
	RALEIGH, NC 27601
Telephone <u>888 690-</u>	7384 Fax 913 489 5231
Email SUPPORT @	LIENSNC. COM

The information will be attached to the permit record and a copy provided to the applicant. The applicant is required to post a copy on the construction site.

Excerpt from North Carolina G.S. 160A-417:

"(Effective April 1, 2013) No permit shall be issued pursuant to subdivision (1) of subsection (a) of this section where the cost of the work is thirty thousand dollars (\$30,000) or more, other than for improvements to an existing single-family residential dwelling unit as defined in G.S. 87-15.5(7) that the applicant uses as a residence, unless the name, physical and mailing address, telephone number, facsimile number, and electronic mail address of the lien agent designated by the owner pursuant to G.S. 44A-11.1(a) is conspicuously set forth in the permit or in an attachment thereto. The building permit may contain the lien agent's electronic mail address. The lien agent information for each permit issued pursuant to this subsection shall be maintained by the inspection department in the same manner and in the same location in which it maintains its record of building permits issued."

186 LAKEWIND (20T 173)

HARNETT COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

Equal Opportunity Provider and Employer

RESIDENTIAL WATER/SEWER USER AGREEMENT

COPY OF RECORDED DEED & PICTURE ID ARE REQUIRED

PX	Water and Sewer District of Harnett County	
() Retrofitted Sp	rinkler Connection (For accounts with county sewer)	
() Full Service S	prinkler Connection	
Owner's Mailing	/Billing Address:	For Office Use Only:
	IAN HOMES, INC	
LAND OWNER		AMOUNT PAID
	COLD DUST IN	CLICTON (ED NO
	EET, ROUTE OR P.O. BOX	CUSTOMER NO.
CITY OR TOWN) SPRING, NC 27592 N, STATE, ZIP	PROPERTY NO.
	685405	
TELEPHONE N		STATE RD NAME & NO.
NI IMBER OF P	ERSONS LIVING IN	
	EIN# 82-1923806	
	L SECURITY & DRIVERS LICENSE #	
GPOLIGEIG GOO	CIAL SECURITY & DRIVERS LICENSE#	
0100000000		
	DWNED SPEC. CONST. DDRESS AND PHONE NUMBER	
D		
SPOUSE'S EMI	PLOYER, ADDRESS AND PHONE NUMBER	
NAME OF NEA	REST RELATIVE, ADDRESS AND PHONE NUMBER	

This Agreement, made and entered into this the	01	_day of SEPTEMBE	, 2020 between the
Harnett County Department of Public Utilities, as operator (hereinafter "County") and _KHRELIAN FOME	of the w	ater supply and distribution system. (hereinafter "Owner").	m indicated above,

WITNESSETH:

The County, as operator of the water supply and distribution system indicated above, sells water to citizens and residents of Harnett County. The County also treats wastewater for its citizens and residents where such treatment facilities are located within Harnett County. The Owner above named desires to purchase water and/or sewer treatment services from the County and further desires to enter into this Agreement with the County to obtain these services described.

NOW THEREFORE, In consideration of the mutual promises herein set forth, it is agreed by the County and Owner as follows:

- 1. The property which is the subject of this Agreement and to which water shall be supplied and/or sewer treatment services provided is described as follows:
- 2. Owner agrees to pay to County the amount of _______per connection as a tap-on charge, said amount being due upon the execution of this Agreement by Owner.
- 3. County, pursuant to its Rules and Regulations, agrees to provide a water and/or sewer service connection on the above described property and to provide potable water and treatment of said wastewater to the Owner, provided that there is an existing water line capable of providing a connection on said property. IN THE EVENT THE COUNTY DETERMINES THAT THERE IS NO EXISTING WATER AND/OR SEWER LINE CAPABLE OF PROVIDING A WATER SERVICE CONNECTION TO THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED ABOVE, ALL MONIES PAID PURSUANT TO THIS RESIDENTIAL WATER/SEWER USER AGREEMENT WILL BE REFUNDED TO OWNER.
- 4. Owner agrees to pay to County a minimum amount of Twenty-five Dollars (\$25.00) as a water deposit (and \$25 as a sewer deposit, if water and sewer tap requested, \$50 total), provided they are approved by the On-line Utility Database procedure described in Section 20 (c) of the County Rules and Regulations. If not approved by the above-mentioned procedure, the owner agrees to pay a minimum of Fifty Dollars (\$50.00) as a water deposit (and \$50 as a sewer deposit, if water and sewer tap requested, \$100 total). This deposit may be returned without interest as provided by said Rules and Regulations. Said deposit shall be due upon the execution of this Agreement by Owner.
- 5. Owner grants the County, its successors and assigns, a perpetual easement in, over, under, and upon the above described land with the right to erect, construct, install, lay and thereafter use, operate, inspect, repair, maintain, replace and remove water and/or sewer lines, meters, meter service facilities and appurtenant facilities thereon, together with the right of ingress and egress over adjacent land for the purposes mentioned above.
- 6. Owner shall install and maintain at Owner's own expense a 3/4 inch cut-off valve on the Owner's side of the County's water meter and a service line which shall begin at the meter and extend to the dwelling or place of use, and such other facilities as may be required by the Inspections Section of the Harnett County Planning and Inspections Department. The service line shall connect with the water system of the County at the nearest place of desired use by the Owner, provided the County has determined in advance that the county water system is of sufficient capacity to permit the delivery of water at that point.
- 7. Owner agrees to comply with all requirements, rules and regulations applicable to water users adopted by the Division of Health Services of North Carolina Department of Human Resources. Owner further agrees that upon and after the date a plumbing connection is made between the Owner and the County, Owners shall allow no cross connection to exist between the County's system and any pipeline containing a contaminant or any pipeline connected to other present or future sources of water.
- 8. Owner agrees to pay for water and/or sewer service at such rates, time, and place as shall be determined by the County and agrees to the penalties for non-compliance with the above, as set out in the County's Rules and Regulations.
- 9. County shall install a water and/or sewer service connection for the Owner, and Owner shall then have thirty (30) days from the date of such installation to make the plumbing connection from the place of use on the above described property to the

County's system. Charges for water and/or sewer shall commence on the date that the plumbing connection is completed, but in no event later than the end of the thirty (30) day period. That is to say, if the plumbing connection is not completed by the end of the thirty (30) day period, user charges shall commence and Owner shall be obligated to pay the minimum user bill from and after the end of such period, regardless of whether water and/or sewer service is being provided to Owner.

9A. THIS PARAGRAPH APPLIES ONLY TO AGREEMENTS FOR RETROFITTED SPRINKLER CONNECTIONS. No monthly minimum charge will be made to Owner except during those months when the connection has been used. The Bill rendered will be for gallons used, but in no event less than the applicable minimum bill. A separate bill will be provided for the connection and the same schedule of rates applicable in the service District shall apply to it. No sewer charges will be made to Owner for water used through the connection. The Retrofitted Sprinkler Connection shall not be connected to any plumbing or other pipeline where residential water there from is required to be discharged into the public sewer system.

- 10. Owner agrees to abide by the Rules and Regulations of the County as from time to time promulgated by the Harnett County Board of Commissioners, and further agrees to abide by such other Harnett County ordinances, rules and regulations with respect to water and/or sewer service connections, as are adopted by the Harnett County Board of Commissioners. Additionally, Owner agrees to obtain the necessary inspections and permits related to water and/or sewer service connections as required by the Inspections Section of the Harnett County Planning and Development Department.
- 11. County shall purchase and install a cutoff valve and water meter for each service. The County shall own said meter and shall have the exclusive right to use it.
- 12. Owner agrees that there shall be one water and/or sewer connection for each building or structure requiring connections on the above described property. A tap-on charge shall be due for each such connection.
- 13. County shall have final jurisdiction on any question of location of any service line connection to its distribution system; shall determine the allocation of water to Owner in the event of a water shortage and may shut off water to Owner if Owner allows a connection or extension to be made to Owner's service for the purpose of supplying water and/or sewer service to another user.
- 14. In the event User transfers title or agrees to transfer title to the above described property, before or after such connection, User agrees that this agreement shall run with the property title thereto and agrees to advise the new owner with respect hereto and furnish new owner a copy thereof.
- 15. After County has executed this Agreement, a copy shall be provided to Owner by person delivery or by mailing to the Owner's address as indicated above.

Signed by Owner this 154	day of SEPTEMBER ,2020
	By Dray Hendrin
	Owner Witness
Signed by County this day of	, 201
	HARNETT COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES
	BY:Steve Ward, Director

WHEN RETURNING THIS AGREEMENT BY MAIL PLEASE SENT TO: Harnett County Department of Public Utilities

	ICATION DIRECTIONS
DATE: 09/01/2020	
as noted below. This request is for a	is requesting a water and/or sewer service at the location inch water service and/or a residential sewer service. The
Water tap total cost + deposit: 3/4" \$2800 \(\sqrt{1}\) 1" \$3500 2" \$4500	Residential Sewer tap total cost + deposit: ALL DISTRICTS \$3500 BUNNLEVEL & RIVERSIDE \$4500
Retrofitted sprinkler tap fee for custome	rs with county sewer: \$300
*There will also be a deposit on all new	accounts for water and/or sewer as required.
For all other sizes refer to Harnett County Department	extment of Public Utilities @ (910) 893-7575.
	is service, the customer would be required to pay the amount of of the requested service. This amount is based on materials and labor property.
DIRECTIONS TO LOCATION OF REA FROM LILLINGTON! NC 27 W LT. AT BVFFALO LAKE LT. AT CAROLINA LA LT. AT CAROLINA W RT. AT LAKELAND PO LY AT LAKEWIND LOT ON RIGHT-186 CUSTOMERS SIGNATURE BY	KES RO. 31 LAKEWIND
Office Use: This service can be installed as noted above. This service requires a line extension: cost above Date of returned notification from Maintenance Maintenance Personnel Signature:	